Jamaica Rifle Association

P.O. Box 64, Kingston 6, Jamaica (West Indies) - Telephone +1 (876) 927-6126 / 978-3240
Email: jarifle@cwjamaica.com - Web: http://jarifle.org and http://ipscworld.org/jam

4 PAN AMERICAN
4 HANDGUN CHAMPIONSHIP VII

KINGSTON,
JAMAICA

NROI APPLICATION

Dear NROI Official,
the 2018 IPSC Pan-American Handgun Championships will be held in Jamaica over the following dates:

Mon 16 July: IROA First Aid Seminar (To Be Confirmed)

Tue 17 July: IROA & NROI officials report to range for briefing / setup / troubleshooting
Wed 18 July: Final checks, Range Inspection & Equipment Checks for Pre Match

Thu 19 July: Pre Match Day 1

Fri 20 July:  Pre Match Day 2

Sat 21 July:  Equipment Checks for Main Match

Sun 22 July: Equipment Checks for Main Match (morning only), Opening Ceremony (afternoon)
Mon 23 July: Main Match Day 1

Tue 24 July: Main Match Day 2

Wed 25 July: Main Match Day 3

Thu 26 July: Main Match Day 4

Fri 27 July: ~ Main Match Day 5

Sat 28 July:  Shoot Off & Awards Dinner

This application form is for NROI certified officials only, please complete both pages, scan and return same to
jam@ipsc.org NO LATER THAN 31 MARCH 2018

CONTACT INFORMATION

LAST NAME: FIRST NAME:
EMAIL: PHONE NUMBER:
STREET ADDRESS:

COUNTRY:

IPSC/NROI REGION: CERTIFICATION:




QUESTIONNAIRE

Do you have your own accommodation for the match? (YES / NO)

- If yes to above, where?

Do you wish to participate in the IROA First Aid Seminar on 16 July? (YES / NO)

Will you be shooting the Pre-Match 19-20 July? (YES / NO)

Will you be available to work at the Pre-Match 19-20 July? (YES / NO)

Will you be available to work the entire Main Match 23-27 July? (YES / NO)

Will you be available to work at the Shoot-Off 28 July? (YES / NO)

Have you worked IPSC sanctioned matches Level 3 or above? (YES / NO)

- If yes to above, which ones?

What is your shirt size? |:| Small |:| Medium |:| Large

D X-Large D 2XL D 3XL

Any additional information you would like us to know?

We do appreciate your interest, and hope you are selected to work with the team of match officials at this
event, good luck!

Yours very truly, DVC!
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Alastair C. Stewart Andrew R. Gardner

Regional Director, IPSC JAMAICA Match Director, PAHC-VII 2018



